CESKA MYS 2020 8.8.2020

posuzovatel: Barbara Sadrakula

49
97
72
19
70
18
104
27
26
10
41
112

18 Elrynyan lletis
36 Janellore z Mouseville
27 Riksa Z planety Zubajda
7 Immanuel z Mouseville
26 Anuk
7 Naberius z Mouseville
38 Jelito od Dvou Carodéjnic
9 Julianna of Zirrael
8 Vlad Tepes z Mouseville
4 Macarius of Zirrael
13 Lahangiri z Mouseville
41 Uliénik Z planety Zubajda

posuzovatel: Barbora Veseld

70
84
9
98
14
26
82
104

26 Anuk
32 TUDOR of Zirrael

4 Adolf Druhy z Mouseville
36 Jullianna z Mouseville

5 Vesemir z Mouseville

8 Vlad Tepes z Mouseville
31 SETH of Zirrael
38 Jelito od Dvou Carodéjnic

posuzovatel: Hana Havrankova

105
56
49
52
29
18
13
92

39 Kamilla von Percy
22 Legendary Falka
18 Elrynyan lletis
19 Haman’el von Percy
9 Drusilla z Mouseville
7 Naberius z Mouseville
5 Jsem Dealer z Mouseville

35 Kopni do mé Koudelka z Mouseville

zahranicéni CAC

Kubalek Dominik
Steinerova Irena

Mottl Michal

Hanusova Luzna Helena
Melanie Kremser
Hanusova Luzna Helena
Sevéikova Magda
Hanusova Luzna Helena
Hanusova Luzna Helena
Forterova Michala
Klimova Sarka
Vocelkova Alena

¢esky CAC

Melanie Kremser

Sadrakutfa Barbara

Forterova Michala

Steinerova Irena

Forterova Michala

Hanusova Luzna Helena

Sadrakuta Barbara

Sevéikova Magda

¢esky CAC
Skapikova Karolina
Lubijovd Tereza
Kubalek Dominik
Kubalkova Katefina
Hanusova Luzna Helena
Hanusova Luzna Helena
Forterova Michala
Smejkalova Jana



